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Broccoli, Cheese and Leek Pie
Filling

Product Images
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Description

Broccoli florets and leek in a medium cheese sauce.
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Additional Information

SKU 35317

Description Broccoli florets and leek in a medium cheese sauce.

About Producer

The Authentic Curry Company has a long tradition of
producing the highest quality cuisine. Using only the
finest, freshest ingredients to produce a truly mouth-
watering menu. They have developed through their
knowledge and passion for food and dedication to
exceeding consumer expectations.

Directions for use

Cooking Guidelines: Microwave from frozen. All
appliances vary, the following are guidelines only.
Microwave: (900watt), Pierce film and microwave on full
power for 3 minutes. Carefully move product from side
to side to mix. Return product to the microwave for
approximately 3 minutes on full power. Ensure product
is piping hot (+75°C), remove film lid, stir and serve.

Allergens Milk

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes BRCGS Certified Production

Allergen Statement

Produced in a factory or made with ingredients from
suppliers that use nuts, gluten, crustaceans, fish, eggs,
peanuts, soya, milk, celery, mustard, sesame, sulphur
dioxide and molluscs

Cooking & Preperation Microwave from frozen.

Energy (Kcal) 103.0000

Energy (KJ) 426

Fat 6.9000

of which saturates 4.4000

Fibre 0.7000

Ingredients

Bechamel Sauce [Water, Full Cream MILK Powder,
Cornflour, Cream Powder (MILK), Onion Powder, Salt,
Yeast Extract, Spices, Nutmeg, White Pepper, Herb:
CELERY], Broccoli (14%), Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK)
(9%), Cream (MILK), Leek (7%), Vegetable Stock
[Concentrated Vegetables (32%) {Leek, Carrot, Onion,
Parsnip, Pumpkin, Mushroom}, Yeast Extract,
Maltodextrin, Dried Glucose Syrup, Salt, Sugar,
Sunflower Oil]. 

Brands Authentic Curry Company
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Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for Coeliacs, Palm Oil
Free, Frozen Product

Protein 4.3

Salt 0.8000

Size 250g

Pack Size 12

Storage Instructions Store at -18°C or below.

About Supplier .

Country of Origin Great Britain
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